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Socket set

KASTEN 60/2 LEER FUER

SORTIMENT
Art.No. 81300002
GTIN 4018754051557
Model KASTEN 60/2 LEER FUER
SORTIMENT
Label. Socket set KASTEN 60/2 LEER FUER SORTIMENT 815mm x 218mm x 125mm

Features. » Steel plate

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b) 218 mm
Height mm (h) 125 mm
Length mm (L) 815 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

815

218

125

815

218

125

22.20875 dm3
81300002
6,749

0,000

0,000
4018754051557
GERMANY
Saarland

nicht ear-pflichtig
73269098

1

6749 g



Variants.
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Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
KASTEN 55/6
81290007  LEER FUER ggﬁ:ﬁ;&fgggi’jﬂfg%;ﬁf)(Fggr:m 4018754168057
SORTIMENT
KASTEN 60/1
81300001  LEER FUER :gﬁﬁvs&fgﬂ?‘r‘n&’f%gi?XFgfrF:]m 4018754051540
SORTIMENT
KASTEN 50/6 KN Socket set KASTEN 50/6 KN VDE
81272019 |2 O s g aor 4018754274437
81251014  KASTEN 40/7 KN Socket set KASTEN 40/7 KN 413mm x 4018754258161
230mm x 57mm
81251019  KASTEN 40/9 KN Socket set KASTEN 40/9 KN 227mm x 4018754258178
13Tmm x 57mm
81261011  KASTEN 45/1 KN Socket set KASTEN 45/1 KN 332mm x 4018754258185
135mm x 57mm
KASTEN 50/5
81270005  LEER FUER igﬁhs.f&r?fﬂf’flz%ﬁfggﬁm 4018754051427
SORTIMENT
81271013  KASTEN 50/3 KN Socket set KASTEN 50/3 KN 413mm x 4018754258192
225mm x 64mm
81271019  KASTEN 50/6 KN Socket set KASTEN 50/6 KN 48Tmm x 4018754258208
287mm x 82mm
81271034  KASTEN 50/4 KN Socket set KASTEN 50/4 KN 454mm x 4018754258215
253mm x 64mm
KASTEN 55/7
81290008  LEER FUER 23%%?&5?3355255?fléffim 4018754168064
SORTIMENT
KASTEN 60/2 Socket set KASTEN 60/2 LEER FUER
81300002  LEER FUER SORTIMENT 815mm x 218mm x 4018754051557
SORTIMENT 125mm
GTIN-Code.
4 H01 8754"051 557H
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Accessories.
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